
Matches Matches Sets Sets 
Won Lost Won Lost

1 Optimize U 6 0 18 1
2 TDF Kennels 4 2 14 9
3 Southern Homes 3 3 11 12
4 Driving You Donuts 3 3 10 12
5 Atmos 2 4 7 14
6 Prime Aesthetics 0 6 6 18

Home Visitor Court Result Game 
Thursday, April 10, 2025 5:30 PM Southern Homes Prime Aesthetics 1B 3-1 GM13

6:30 PM Atmos Optimize U 1B 0-3 GM14
Monday, April 14, 2025 6:00 PM Driving You Donuts TDF Kennels 1B 3-2 GM15
Thursday, April 17, 2025 5:30 PM Optimize U Prime Aesthetics 1B 3-1 GM16

6:30 PM Driving You Donuts Southern Homes 1B 1-3 GM17
7:30 PM Atmos TDF Kennels 1B 1-3 GM18

Thursday, April 24, 2025 5:30 PM Prime Aesthetics Driving You Donuts 1B 0-3 GM19
6:30 PM Optimize U TDF Kennels 1B 3-0 GM20
7:30 PM Southern Homes Atmos 1B 0-3 GM21

Thursday, May 1, 2025 5:30 PM Atmos Prime Aesthetics 1B 3-2 GM22
7:30 PM TDF Kennels Southern Homes 1B 3-2 GM24

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 5:30 PM Driving You Donuts Atmos 1B 3-1 GM25
6:30 PM Southern Homes Optimize U 1B 0-3 GM26
7:30 PM Driving You Donuts Optimize U 1A 0-3 GM23
7:30 PM Prime Aesthetics TDF Kennels 1B 0-3 GM27

Thursday, May 8, 2025 5:30 PM Prime Aesthetics Southern Homes 1B 1-3 GM28
6:30 PM Optimize U Atmos 1B 3-0 GM29
7:30 PM TDF Kennels Driving You Donuts 1B 3-0 GM30

Monday, May 12, 2025 5:30 PM Southern Homes (3) Prime Aesthetics (6) 1A 3-1 P4
6:30 PM Driving You Donuts (4) Atmos (5) 1A 3-1 P5

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 5:30 PM Southern Homes TDF Kennels (2) 1B 3-0 P6
6:30 PM Driving You Donuts Optimize U (1) 1B 0-3 P7

Thursday, May 15, 2025 6:30 PM Optimize U (1) Southern Homes (3) 1B 3-0

Tie Breakers 1 Head to Head
2 Sets won
3 Sets lost
4 Coin toss

5th and 6th Grade Game Schedule

Playoffs


